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SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank
GVRB7KSPUSF7 Abu Sahid Mithu TWN
1 MALIHA SAYED AFRA . 01787767173 .
R 20172713047107737 Afruja Sultana (Suma) (Pair)
’% GV367RAFR9QD Md Nazrul Islam
2 JAISA ISLAM 01685822010  SIB 2
20172692527509962 Anwara Begum
GVDZVGONAZP4 Parvez Hossain Khan
3 PE S AMIHA TABASSUM KHAN vez ' 01911858167  CA 3
=y 20176515271028837 Shela Khanom
o GVKSUK42TP26 Md. Mostafa
4 | §-4 ROJA MOSTAFA o 01711077005 CA 4
1| 20172692528502162 Shiuli Sarkar
N VOURAPXUST) Md Abdul Bari
5 | SAMIA ISLAM GVIURAPXUS d Abdul Bari 01704706470 CA 5
20189311981121911 Lovely Khatun
PR GVDJDSZXHSV)J Md Manik Mia
6 =" MAISHA AKTER (MILA) 01722665538  CA 6
Sl 20182692526321037 Mukta Akter
m GVM9Z69KRUTU Kazi Mohammad Mijanur Rahman
7 | & & KAZINUSAIBA JAHAN 2 Jand 01817079620  CA 7
V,j ‘ 20177518076120730 Sarmin Akther
() GVSC27RF8A55 Prodip Mandal
g | &% |PRISCILLA MIMI 01922351365  CA 8
» - 20182692514002372 Ramma Baral
GVG26ENB6E39A Md Tuhinuzzaman
9 - TANIA ZAMAN TAMANNA . 01913918455 CA 9
20185017994057238 Jeassmin Begom
N GVGM64E9XTON Akm Rafiqul Haque
10 F’*’ RAIMUNA HAQUE SHOHINI fauihag 01627958857 CA 10
ﬁ 20172692507285767 Shahnaj Khatun
3 GVP8BADMZ368 Md Saimon
11 -l SARHAH ANIFA TUBA . 01533981394  CA 11
v 20162692535448396 Azifa Akther
GVJESIGK5TQZ Md. Aynal Hu
12 AYSHA HUQ Q Y g 01867256642 CA 12
R 20182692067068987 Muslima Akter
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SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Student Name

E | KHADIJA AKTER

« » SHRUTIDAS

NISHAT NOOR RAYA

FARZINA ZAMAN ROZA
ZAHRIYAH RAHMAN

MST. HABIBA JAHAN RUJA

KHADIZA BENTA HASAN
FARISHA ILMA

| NAJIFA AKTER

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

MOSA MARIUM KHAN RATHI

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV9K5972N756
20172692514004534
GV4VZBSZEQSN
20183219175131671
GVSFPKGXDNPN
20182692528189545
GVUAQ5ZQ8BVE
20172692528226461
GV7K8N2972S8
20172692528333287
GVXQHZROUQ2G
20183110771M8570
GV3VHHTFUBFN
20181312254134098
GV4ZUNZ7ARD9
2018421401918977
GVXMQS8Z63F4
20182692527508127
GVAVEJAVAAKS
20177815252121959
GV3FDQPXMZ6S
20187615534124030
GVU8BHVADSAEIJ
20187211869116166

Father & Mother
Nura Alam

Farzana Akter Akhi
Shiblal Robidas
Minuti Rani

Md. Moniruzzaman
Shimul Akter

Md. Asaduzzaman

Mst. Nurjahan Khatun

Md. Ziaur Rahman

Syeda Fatema Rahman

Md. Hasem
Liza Akter
Md Hassan
Shilpi Begum
AK.M Faysal
Asma Akter

Md Sanaullah Khokon

Isfat Jahan

Rasel Khan
Mosa.Manna Koli
Md. Wasim Akram
Mst. Rema Khatun
Md Sohel Khan
Akhi Akter

Mobile

01716677786

01973341585

01715382065

01625938044

01912838917

01913601356

01811869754

01711162479

01711008631

01584076651

01709971299

01765567376
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Student Name

JANNATUL MAWA JALILA

SOHANA ISLAM MUSADDIKA

RAFIA ISLAM ELMA

MST. KHUSHI

¥ MUMTAHINA RAHMAN MALIHA

ISRAT JAHAN ISITA

REFA JANNAT

ASFIA IBNAT ALO

# RUZAYNA ISLAM

AFIA IBNAT RAMISA

NUSRAT TABASSUM

JUYENA ISLAM
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SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVY3ZEGXX3V2
20173910783107473
GVXQQTY5P6Z7
20172692513656963
GVC6PVITH2C4
20170610713123066
GVHOKT49QSFD
20140414747103134
GVK98MMV2XY8
20174116189037655
GVHRZMZ6A5AN
20162692527511470
GVFGSADGEGSM
20173811347106288
GVSB9ZEGHKAR
20171813135112995
GVX5CESMASB2
20172717786128480
GV2TPT8BONVF
20178196630103270
GVREJTE6DXRK
201826920291611M1
GVZQ8SC26RVX
20189314787115763

Zahid Al Siddique
Mst. Ratna Akter

Md Mukbul Hossain Patwary

Marzana Akter

Md Enayet Hossain
Sakila Afroj

Md. Monir Hossain
Mst. Rumana Akter

Md. Mizanur Rahman

Dalia Khatun

Md. Lasin

Mst. Shirin Atker
Md. Rabiul Islam
Siddika Parvin

Md. Anwar Hossen
Mst. Sawpna Akhter
Md Rabiul Islam

Most Anupoma Islam

Md. Ashraful Alam
Mst. Lubna Yesmin

Md. Motiur Rahman
Most Sumi

Aminul Islam
Hosneara

Mobile

01771612631

01617359964

01560024665

01817411790

01723864475

01772206687

01718070078

01550445768

01916100471

01601190042

01707876924

01726014316
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SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]
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Student Name

SUMAIYA JAHAN ROZA

AANSHI MAHDIYA

[0 ®

w
O

ARISHA ISLAM

3 AFIFA ANNUM

p

)

JUAIRIAH KABIR

42 PP BRISTI RANI DAS

B

ANONNA RANI GOSH

&

44 TASFIA JANNAT ROWZA

I
a

AFIA AMENA

&
o
ia

o}

46 JARISHA ZAMIL

7 e
i
.

47 SUMAIYA CHOWDHURY BUSRA

Bo

48 AYESHA ZAMAN SARA

-
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User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVSVZSQK3BXD
20171319515114299
GVN2YPMFT3R2
20190610279108364
GVX2GVRTGZ6G
20182692501123903
GV7TYVE7CKAI
20182692510299412
GVMF6TAJBE3T
20174793325024777
GVMPATIKESPZ
20162692511193543
GVJ4PVU923K6
20182692510638323
GVFRDE8Z33X3
20178916728121648
GV69EVXCS2ZK
20172692514000347
GVMNN4BH3QTN
20182725703013369
GVZJE5Q4VV3K
20182938485126296
GV3HBNQOS7FE
20187523301195650

Md Sumon
Taslima

Md Masiur Rahaman
Rubi Afroz

Md Ariful Islam Ripon

Mst Hamida Akter Shikha

Ab. Hai

Irin Akther

Sk. Md. Lutful Kabir
Umme Salma
Sumon Das

Ratna Rani Sarkar
Sree Chandon Gosh
Jhuma Rani Gosh
Md. Rahul Amin
Taslima Sultana
Alek Hossen

Laily Akter

N A M Zamil Hossain Chalanto

Mst Kamrun Nahar

Md Shahabuddin Chowdhury

Jesmin Sultana

Monirwzzaman
Asma Akter

Mobile

01740525495

01766655502

01305291208

01723681777

01712556786

01912942998

01718272299

01921743383

01718428798

01739873598

01681426414

01630290538
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SHER-E-BANGLA NAGAR GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54]

SL. Student Name

49 MEHERIMA AKHTER MARYAM

50 REZWANA RAIYAN LAJUK

User ID & Birth Reg. No.
GV5AF3BSTI6G
20175019414067211
GV6BBU93EKEN
20187625004133495
GV6AYKCTYZEF
2017269252830041
GVTCCEMQ2REJ
20171918717116621
GVD8PA92HMNEF
20184414281116546
GVSTOVPM7VTV
20154215379101201

Father & Mother
Md. Shohel Rana

Mst. Shubarna Khatun
Md Yunusur Rahman
Sanjina Chowdhury

Md. Shahabulu Mia
Most. Kiromoni
Abdulla

Shanta Sarker

Md. Tipul Hossen
Shakila Khatun

Md Moniruzzaman
Santa Akter

Mobile

01710531425

01747112210

01929857553

01732206777

01758214809

01813667399
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