Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	<b>Student Name</b>	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
1	MALIHA SAYED AFRA	GVRB7KSPU5F7 20172713047107737	Abu Sahid Mithu Afruja Sultana (Suma)	01787767173	TWN (Pair)	1
2	JAISA ISLAM	GV367RAFR9QD 20172692527509962	Md Nazrul Islam Anwara Begum	01685822010	SIB	2
3	SAMIHA TABASSUM KHAN	GVDZVG9NAZP4 20176515271028837	Parvez Hossain Khan Shela Khanom	01911858167	CA	3
4	ROJA MOSTAFA	GVKSUK42TP26 20172692528502162	Md. Mostafa Shiuli Sarkar	01711077005	CA	4
5	SAMIA ISLAM	GV9URAPXU5TJ 20189311981121911	Md Abdul Bari Lovely Khatun	01704706470	CA	5
6	MAISHA AKTER (MILA)	GVDJDSZXHSVJ 20182692526321037	Md Manik Mia Mukta Akter	01722665538	CA	6
7	KAZI NUSAIBA JAHAN	GVM9Z69KRUTU 20177518076120730	Kazi Mohammad Mijanur Rahman Sarmin Akther	01817079620	CA	7
8	PRISCILLA MIMI	GVSC27RF8A55 20182692514002372	Prodip Mandal Ramma Baral	01922351365	CA	8
9	TANIA ZAMAN TAMANNA	GVG26EN6E39A 20185017994057238	Md Tuhinuzzaman Jeassmin Begom	01913918455	CA	9
10	RAIMUNA HAQUE SHOHINI	GVGM64E9XT9N 20172692507285767	Akm Rafiqul Haque Shahnaj Khatun	01627958857	CA	10
11	SARHAH ANIFA TUBA	GVP8BADMZ368 20162692535448396	Md Saimon Azifa Akther	01533981394	CA	11
12	AYSHA HUQ	GVJE8JGK5TQZ 20182692067068987	Md. Aynal Huq Muslima Akter	01867256642	CA	12
Day	1 of F					

Page 1 of 5

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
13	Khadija akter	GV9K5972N756 20172692514004534	Nura Alam Farzana Akter Akhi	01716677786	CA	13
14	SHRUTI DAS	GV4VZBSZEQ9N 20183219175131671	Shiblal Robidas Minuti Rani	01973341585	CA	14
15	NISHAT NOOR RAYA	GVSFPKGXDNPN 20182692528189545	Md. Moniruzzaman Shimul Akter	01715382065	CA	15
16	FARZINA ZAMAN ROZA	GVUAQ5ZQ8BVE 20172692528226461	Md. Asaduzzaman Mst. Nurjahan Khatun	01625938044	CA	16
17	ZAHRIYAH RAHMAN	GV7K8N29Z2S8 20172692528333287	Md. Ziaur Rahman Syeda Fatema Rahman	01912838917	CA	17
18	MST. HABIBA JAHAN RUJA	GVXQHZR9UQ2G 20183110771118570	Md. Hasem Liza Akter	01913601356	CA	18
19	KHADIZA BENTA HASAN	GV3VHHTFUBFN 20181312254134098	Md Hassan Shilpi Begum	01811869754	CA	19
20	FARISHA ILMA	GV4ZUNZ7ARD9 20184214019118977	A.K.M Faysal Asma Akter	01711162479	CA	20
21	NAJIFA AKTER	GVXMQS8Z63F4 20182692527508127	Md Sanaullah Khokon Isfat Jahan	01711008631	CA	21
22	MOSA MARIUM KHAN RATHI	GVAVEJAVAAK8 20177815252121959	Rasel Khan Mosa.Manna Koli	01584076651	CA	22
23	OYSHI AKTER RABEYA	GV3FDQPXMZ6S 20187615534124030	Md. Wasim Akram Mst. Rema Khatun	01709971299	CA	23
24	MIFTAHUL JANNAT	GVU8HV4D8AEJ 20187211869116166	Md Sohel Khan Akhi Akter	01765567376	CA	24
Da == 2 .	.fr					

Page 2 of 5

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
25	JANNATUL MAWA JALILA	GVY3ZEGXX3V2 20173910783107473	Zahid Al Siddique Mst. Ratna Akter	01771612631	FF	25
26	SOHANA ISLAM MUSADDIKA	GVXQQTY5P6Z7 20172692513656963	Md Mukbul Hossain Patwary Marzana Akter	01617359964	FF	26
27	RAFIA ISLAM ELMA	GVC6PVJTH2C4 20170610713123066	Md Enayet Hossain Sakila Afroj	01560024665	FF	27
28	MST. KHUSHI	GVH9KT49QSFD 20140414747103134	Md. Monir Hossain Mst. Rumana Akter	01817411790	DIS	28
29	MUMTAHINA RAHMAN MALIHA	GVK98MMV2XY8 20174116189037655	Md. Mizanur Rahman Dalia Khatun	01723864475	ME	29
30	ISRAT JAHAN ISITA	GVHRZMZ6A5AN 20162692527511470	Md. Lasin Mst. Shirin Atker	01772206687	GEN	30
31	REFA JANNAT	GVFGSAD6EGSM 20173811347106288	Md. Rabiul Islam Siddika Parvin	01718070078	GEN	31
32	ASFIA IBNAT ALO	GVSB9ZEGHKAR 20171813135112995	Md. Anwar Hossen Mst. Sawpna Akhter	01550445768	GEN	32
33	RUZAYNA ISLAM	GVX5CESMASB2 20172717786128480	Md Rabiul Islam Most Anupoma Islam	01916100471	GEN	33
34	AFIA IBNAT RAMISA	GV2TPT8B9NVF 20178196630103270	Md. Ashraful Alam Mst. Lubna Yesmin	01601190042	GEN	34
35	NUSRAT TABASSUM	GVREJTE6DXRK 20182692029161111	Md. Motiur Rahman Most Sumi	01707876924	GEN	35
36	JUYENA ISLAM	GVZQ8SC26RVX 20189314787115763	Aminul Islam Hosneara	01726014316	GEN	36
Doo	- 2 - f F					

Page 3 of 5

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
37	SUMAIYA JAHAN ROZA	GVSVZSQK3BXD 20171319515114299	Md Sumon Taslima	01740525495	GEN	37
38	AANSHI MAHDIYA	GVN2YPMFT3R2 20190610279108364	Md Masiur Rahaman Rubi Afroz	01766655502	GEN	38
39	ARISHA ISLAM	GVX2GVRTGZ6G 20182692501123903	Md Ariful Islam Ripon Mst Hamida Akter Shikha	01305291208	GEN	39
40	AFIFA ANNUM	GV7TYVE7CKAJ 20182692510299412	Ab. Hai Irin Akther	01723681777	GEN	40
41	JUAIRIAH KABIR	GVMF6TAJBE3T 20174793325024777	Sk. Md. Lutful Kabir Umme Salma	01712556786	GEN	41
42	BRISTI RANI DAS	GVMPATJKE5PZ 20162692511193543	Sumon Das Ratna Rani Sarkar	01912942998	GEN	42
43	ANONNA RANI GOSH	GVJ4PVU923K6 20182692510638323	Sree Chandon Gosh Jhuma Rani Gosh	01718272299	GEN	43
44	TASFIA JANNAT ROWZA	GVFRDE8Z33X3 20178916728121648	Md. Rahul Amin Taslima Sultana	01921743383	GEN	44
45	AFIA AMENA	GV69EVXCS2ZK 20172692514000347	Alek Hossen Laily Akter	01718428798	GEN	45
46	JARISHA ZAMIL	GVMNN4BH3QTN 20182725703013369	N A M Zamil Hossain Chalanto Mst Kamrun Nahar	01739873598	GEN	46
47	SUMAIYA CHOWDHURY BUSRA	GVZJE5Q4VV3K 20182938485126296	Md Shahabuddin Chowdhury Jesmin Sultana	01681426414	GEN	47
48	AYESHA ZAMAN SARA	GV3HBNQ9S7FE 20187523301195650	Monirwzzaman Asma Akter	01630290538	GEN	48
Daga	1 af F					

Page 4 of 5

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
49	MEHERIMA AKHTER MARYAM	GV5AF3BSTJ6G 20175019414067211	Md. Shohel Rana Mst. Shubarna Khatun	01710531425	GEN	49
50	REZWANA RAIYAN LAJUK	GV6B8U93EKEN 20187625004133495	Md Yunusur Rahman Sanjina Chowdhury	01747112210	GEN	50
51	SHAMIMA KOWSHIK SHITHY	GV6AYKCTYZEF 20172692528300411	Md. Shahabulu Mia Most. Kiromoni	01929857553	GEN	51
52	HABIBA AKTER MOZUMDER	GVTCCEMQ2REJ 20171918717116621	Abdulla Shanta Sarker	01732206777	GEN	52
53	TAZKIA TUBA	GVD8PA92HMNF 20184414281116546	Md. Tipul Hossen Shakila Khatun	01758214809	GEN	53
54	MAHIA ISLAM JANNATI	GVST9VPM7VTV 20154215379101201	Md Moniruzzaman Santa Akter	01813667399	GEN	54

Page 5 of 5